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

Don’t forget the many activities and amenities a resort 
property offers to you as a unit owner.

Unit 675 $429,000 
Unit 673 $399,000

Enjoy visiting Lutsen in your very 
own lakeside unit while earning an 

income at Lutsen Resort! 
The Sea Villas are as close as you can be to the edge of the 
water which means amazing lake views and access to Lake 
Superior. This unit has 1 bedroom, plus a sleeping loft, a 
beautiful bathroom with a full kitchen, living and dining 
room, wood burning stove and deck facing the big lake. 

Don’t miss your chance and inquire further today!
Unit K3 $224,000
Unit I1 $219,000

Enjoy resort living  
while you’re here!

When you purchase a unit at Lutsen Resort,  
you get so much more. The historic resort offers  

an extensive list of amenities and activities!
kayaking • standup paddle boarding • fly-fishing

hiking • par 3 golf (and disc golf ) course on property
kids camp • kids pizza and movie night

snow shoeing • cross country skiing • ice skating
door to door ski hill shuttle • game room

indoor pool, hot tub & sauna • live music  • beach bonfires 
& more!

NORTHWOODS REALTY www.coldwellbankernorthwoods.com

lockport@boreal.orgDeb Niemisto
218-370-8434

Nan Bradley
218-370-8433

Lutsen Resort
3 BD 3 BA Luxury Condo’s •Turn-key Rental.

Chateau LeVeaux 
1 BD 1 BA Condo

Great Location
Newly Remodeled 

pool • hot tub • sauna
mls#6084008 $77,520

Unit 515 MLS# 6083142
$399,000

Unit 535 MLS# 6083130
$425,000

Timber Frame Home • Hovland
37 Acres • New Lester Pole Barn

 reduced mls 6082907 $247,000

Lake Superior Log Home
Cascade Beach Road - Lutsen

mls#6084146 $799,500

Lutsen 2 BD 2 BA Home
Panoramic Views • Bunkhouse • Ideal Location  

Great Value reduced mls# 6083872 $269,900

Lutsen 4 Season Retreat
Caribou Highlands Resort Elite

Condo • Sleeps 6 • Guest Favorite
reduced mls 6080501 $127,000

Lake Superior Condo’s
Come to the Lake and Create Memories

Sale

Pendi
ng

Sale

Pendi
ng
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Talk to Terry!

Terry R. Backlund Broker/Owner
Phone: 218-387-1501 Cell: 218-370-8977

Email: Terry@BacklundRealty.com

Lori A. Backlund Real Estate Agent

Frank Lehto Real Estate Agent
Phone: 218-387-4955 Email: Frank@BacklundRealty.com

1900 Sq. Ft. 3 Bedroom 2 Bath 
2 Car Garage on Maple 10 Acres
MLS# 6083602  Price: $269,000

4 Bedroom 3 Bath Log home on an 
amazing 75 acres near town.

MLS# 6085649  Price: $359,900

2 Bedroom 1 Bath 3 Car Garage
120 Ft. of Baptism River frontage
MLS#  6083633  Price: $118,000

845 Cty Rd 14 
GRand MaRais, Mn

1620 E Hwy 61   
GRand MaRais, Mn

553 Cty. Rd. 6  GRand 
MaRais, Mn

10 OnGstad Rd.  
HOvland, Mn

170X dEvils tRaCk Rd   
GRand MaRais, Mn

6703  Hwy 1 
Finland, Mn

lOt 7 PEndant lakE tRail  
GRand MaRais, Mn

Phone:  218-387-1501   Cell:  218-370-8977 
Terry@BacklundRealty.com

338 ft. of Lake Superior on 14.53 acres. 
1 Bedroom Cabin, Garage, Dock
MLS# 6029532 Price: $299,000

4 Bedroom 5 Bath 2 Car Garage 
Huge home  at 3900 sq. ft.

MLS# 6077992  Price: $287,750

170 Ft. Shoreline 1.65 Acres 
Nicely wooded northside lot.

MLS# 6082118  Price: $129,000

5.71 Acres. Sloped and nicely wooded 
Location, location, location

MLS# 6082116  Price: $47,900

7.7 Acres. Potential Lake 
Superior view.
MLS# 6081904   
Price: $59,000

304 Ft. of lakeshore  
on 5.5 acres.

MLS# 6082117   
Price: $119,000

Base Camp - Family 
Compound. Sleeps 24.

Private 5 Acres
MLS# 6082599   
Price: $157,900

212 Ft. of Lake Superior 
shoreline on 1.76 acres.

MLS# TBD  Price: $249,000

2+ Bedroom 2 Bath 
1176 sq.ft.home on 5 acres

MLS# 6079593   
Price: $172,500

02 Cty Rd 7 
GRand MaRais, Mn

5X FOX RidGE  
lOOn lakE

GRand MaRais, Mn

117 tOwER Rd.  
HOvland, Mn

XXX lOt 3  
BiG Bay POint   
HOvland, Mn

Price 

Reduced
Price 

Reduced

635 Cty. Rd. 6   
GRand MaRais, Mn

soldsale 
Pending

sale 
Pending

sale 
Pending

list your 
property 
here For 
results! 
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Own a slice of Minnesota’s Favorite Resorts 
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